
K-PUR-BREMSSPIRALE
PUR brake coil with connection

În pofida controlului minuţios nu putem exclude eventualele informaţii eronate şi nu garantăm pentru datele cuprinse.
05.07.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Caracteristici
Racord 1 + 2 Filet metric exterior cilindric
Standard tested in accordance with

DIN 74323
DIN 74324
ISO 7268-2
ISO 7375-2
DIN 73378
DIN 74310-2

Aprobare German Technical Surveyance Association (TÜV)-
type upproved (Certificate R 9910199)

Temperatură min. -40 °C
Temperatură max. 90 °C
Material PUR

Informaţii suplimentare
- will not break at fittings
- excellent antikink characteristics – kinking
leaves no defects
- longer operation length
- highly resistant to tearing off at fittings
- excellent springback characteristics
- unplasticized so no embrittlement
- resistant to oil and grease
- resistant to UV and ozon
- service life many times longer than
conventional coil tubing

Articol
Denumire G1 + G2 Ø interior Ø exterior Grosimea peretelui Lungime Culoarea
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (m)
K- 07 10 13 21
K- 07 10 13 22
K- 07 10 13 23
K- 07 10 13 24
K- 07 10 13 25
K- 07 10 13 26

M 16 x 1,5
M 16 x 1,5
M 16 x 1,5
M 16 x 1,5
M 16 x 1,5
M 16 x 1,5

8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0

12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

4,50
4,50
4,50
5,50
5,50
5,50

negru
galben
roşu
negru
galben
roşu


