

K-PUR-BREMSSPIRALE

PUR brake coil with connection

HANSA FLEX

Caracteristici

Racord 1 + 2	Filet metric exterior cilindric
Standard	tested in accordance with DIN 74323 DIN 74324 ISO 7268-2 ISO 7375-2 DIN 73378 DIN 74310-2
Aprobare	German Technical Surveyance Association (TÜV)- type approved (Certificate R 9910199)
Temperatură min.	-40 °C
Temperatură max.	90 °C
Material	PUR



Informații suplimentare

- will not break at fittings
- excellent antikink characteristics – kinking leaves no defects
- longer operation length
- highly resistant to tearing off at fittings
- excellent springback characteristics
- unplasticized so no embrittlement
- resistant to oil and grease
- resistant to UV and ozon
- service life many times longer than conventional coil tubing

Articol

Denumire	G1 + G2	Ø interior (mm)	Ø exterior (mm)	Grosimea peretelui (mm)	Lungime (m)	Culoarea
K- 07 10 13 21	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	4,50	negru
K- 07 10 13 22	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	4,50	galben
K- 07 10 13 23	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	4,50	roșu
K- 07 10 13 24	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	5,50	negru
K- 07 10 13 25	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	5,50	galben
K- 07 10 13 26	M 16 x 1,5	8,0	12,0	2,0	5,50	roșu